

SPL(P)-21/20

Present: Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581 )

order No 19

01.03.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and supply of copy.

All the 4 accused persons on CB are absent without step.

To 29.03.2023 for appearance of accused persons and supply of copy.

Surety is directed to produce the accused persons on the date fixed positively I.d.

WA will be issued.